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	Расписание учебных занятий
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Группа ПБ 491,493
	
	

	
	Расписание звонков
	ПОНЕДЕЛЬНИК
12 мая
	ВТОРНИК
13 мая
	СРЕДА
14 мая 
	ЧЕТВЕРГ 
15 мая
	ПЯТНИЦА 
16 мая
	СУББОТА 
17 мая

	1
	 08-30-09-15
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика

	2
	 09-20-10-05
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	 10-15-11-00
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика

	4
	 11-05-11-50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	12-30-13-15
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика

	6
	13-20-14-05
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	14-15-15-00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	15-05-15-50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	16-10-16-55
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	17-00-17-45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	17-55-18-40
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	18-45-19-30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	






	
	
	ГБПОУ «СВЕРДЛОВСКИЙ ОБЛАСТНОЙ МЕДИЦИНСКИЙ КОЛЛЕДЖ»


	
	
	
	Расписание учебных занятий
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Группа ПБ 492
	
	

	
	Расписание звонков
	ПОНЕДЕЛЬНИК
12 мая
	ВТОРНИК
13 мая
	СРЕДА
14 мая 
	ЧЕТВЕРГ 
15 мая
	ПЯТНИЦА 
16 мая
	СУББОТА 
17 мая

	1
	 08-30-09-15
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика

	2
	 09-20-10-05
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	 10-15-11-00
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика

	4
	 11-05-11-50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	12-30-13-15
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика

	6
	13-20-14-05
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	14-15-15-00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	15-05-15-50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	16-10-16-55
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	17-00-17-45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	17-55-18-40
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	18-45-19-30
	
	
	
	
	
	

	

	
	








ГБПОУ «СВЕРДЛОВСКИЙ ОБЛАСТНОЙ МЕДИЦИНСКИЙ КОЛЛЕДЖ»


	
	
	
	Расписание учебных занятий
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Группа ЗЧС 491,493
	
	

	
	Расписание звонков
	ПОНЕДЕЛЬНИК
12 мая
	ВТОРНИК
13 мая
	СРЕДА
14 мая 
	ЧЕТВЕРГ 
15 мая
	ПЯТНИЦА 
16 мая
	СУББОТА 
17 мая

	1
	 08-30-09-15
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика

	2
	 09-20-10-05
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	 10-15-11-00
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика

	4
	 11-05-11-50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	12-30-13-15
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика
	Преддипломная практика

	6
	13-20-14-05
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	14-15-15-00
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	15-05-15-50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	16-10-16-55
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	17-00-17-45
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	17-55-18-40
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	18-45-19-30
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	Расписание учебных занятий
	
	

	
	
	
	
	Группа ЗЧС 492
	
	

	
	Расписание звонков
	ПОНЕДЕЛЬНИК
12 мая
	ВТОРНИК
13 мая
	СРЕДА
14 мая 
	ЧЕТВЕРГ 
15 мая
	ПЯТНИЦА 
16 мая
	СУББОТА 
17 мая
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